6MM STEEL DRAIN RODS
CODE BAR CODE DESCRIPTION
DM1ML 6009681883678 6MMX1M STEEL DRAIN RODS
DM2ML 6009681883692 6MMX2M STEEL DRAIN RODS
DMLDC 6009681883944 6MM FEMALE COUPLING
DMMAHL 6009519920322 6MMTO8MM ADAPTOR
DMRP100L 6009681884071 100MM RUBBER PLUNGER
DMRP150L 6009681884095 150MM RUBBER PLUNGER
DMSWS38L 6009681884262 38MM SINGLE WORM
DMSWS64L 6009681884286 64MM SINGLE WORM
DMSWS89L 6009681884309 89MM SINGLE WORM
DMFB64L 64MM FLEXI BACK SINGLE WORM
DMDWS64L 6009681883876 64MM DOUBLE WORM
DMDWS89L 6009681883890 89MM DOUBLE WORM
DMDWS140L 6009681883852 140MM DOUBLE WORM
DMRA64L 6009681884002 64MM ROOT AUGER
DMRA89L 6009681884026 89MM ROOT AUGER
DMSSB100L 6009681884217 100MM SPIRAL STEEL BRUSH
DMSSB150L 6009681884231 150MM SPIRAL STEEL BRUSH
DMDS89L 6009681883838 89MM DROP SCRAPER
DMRTL 6009681884132 RECOVERY TOOL
DMTBL 6009681884323 TOMMY BAR
DMRHL 6009681884040 ROTATING HANDLE
DMDSPAN2 6009519920346 6MM DRAIN ROD SPANNER
DMDSPAN 6009519920339 6MM & 8MM DRAIN ROD SPANNER
DMSDL 6009681884187 SUPEROD DRAIN ROD SET 6MM
10 X 1M RODS
1 X HANDLE
1 X 64MM SINGLE WORM
1 X 100MM RUBBER PLUNGER
1 X DROP SCRAPER
CODE BAR CODE DESCRIPTION
DM1MH 6009681883661 8MMX1M STEEL DRAIN RODS
DM2MH 6009681883685 8MMX2M STEEL DRAIN RODS
DMHDC 6009681883920 8MM FEMALE COUPLINGS
DMRP100H 6009681884064 100MM RUBBER PLUNGER
DMRP150H 6009681884088 150MM RUBBER PLUNGER
DMSWS38H 6009681884255 38MM SINGLE WORM
DMSWS64H 6009681884279 64MM SINGLE WORM
DMSWS89H 6009681884293 89MM SINGLE WORM
DMSWS140H 6009681884248 140MM SINGLE WORM
DMDWS64H 6009681883869 64MM DOUBLE WORM
DMDWS89H 6009681883883 89MM DOUBLE WORM
DMDWS140H 6009681883845 140MM DOUBLE WORM
DMRA64H 6009681883999 64MM ROOT AUGER
DMRA89H 6009681884019 89MM ROOT AUGER
DMRA140H 6009681883982 140MM ROOT AUGER
DMSBW64H 6009681884163 64MM SQUARE BAR WORM
DMSBW89H 6009681884170 89MM SQUARE BAR WORM
DMSSB100H 6009681884200 100MM SPIRAL STEEL BRUSH
DMSSB150H 6009681884224 150MM SPIRAL STEEL BRUSH
DMSB100H 6009681884149 100MM FLAT STEEL SEWER BRUSH
DMSB150H 6009681884156 150MM FLAT STEEL SEWER BRUSH
DMDS89H 6009681883821 89MM DROP SCRAPER
DMDS140H 6009681883814 140MM DROP SCRAPER
DMSHH 6009681884194 SPEAR HEAD
DMDHH 6009681883807 DRILLING HEAD
DMRTH 6009681884125 RECOVERY TOOL
DMTBH 6009681884316 TOMMY BAR
DMRHH 6009681884033 ROTATING HANDLE
DMGP100H 6009681883913 GULLY PLUNGER
LOCKFAST DRAIN RODS
CODE BAR CODE DESCRIPTION
DM10312 6009681883647 DRAIN ROD BLACK 915MM
DM42012 6009681883722 DOUBLE WORM
DM44012 6009681883739 DROP SCRAPER
DM41012 6009681883708 RUBBER PLUNGER 100MM
DM41022 6009681883715 RUBBER PLUNGER 150MM
DMRPSD100 6009681884101 SPARE RUBBER 100MM
DMRPSD150 6009681884118 SPARE RUBBER 150MM
DM53012 6009681883746 NYLON BRUSH
DMRHPP 6009681884057 ROTATING HANDLE
DM73021 6009681883753 DRAIN TEST PLUG 50MM
DM73041 6009681883760 DRAIN TEST PLUG 75MM
DM73061 6009681883777 DRAIN TEST PLUG 100MM
DM73091 6009681883784 DRAIN TEST PLUG 150MM
DMPSC18 600964681436 PIPE AND SINK CLEANER 1.8M
DMPSC27 600964681437 PIPE AND SINK CLEANER 2.7M
DMPSC35 600964681438 PIPE AND SINK CLEANER 3.6M
DMCSSH 6009681883791 COILED SEWER SNAKE 1M H/D
DMPS8L 6009681883975 WASTE PIPE SPRING 8MM X7.5M
DMPS10L 6009681883968 WASTE PIPE SPRING 10MM X 7.5M
DMDF115 6009519920353 FORCE CUP           115MM
DMDF150 6009519920360 FORCE CUP             1 150MM
	KRAFFT DRAIN RODS 6MM STEEL.xls
	KRAFFT DRAIN RODS 8MM STEEL.xls
	8mm steel